
 

WEST STEAM DISTRIBUTION MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT 

EASTERN OREGON UNIVERSITY 

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference • February 10, 2025, 10:00 AM 

Only the Prospective Bidders on this List are eligible to submit Bids for this Project.  Other Bidders are considered Non-Responsive 

 

No. Name Representing/Title Location (City, State) Phone Email  

      

1 John Garlitz EOU La Grande, OR  541-805-0807 jgarlitz@eou.edu  

2 Brent Gyllenberg Gyllenberg Construction Baker City, OR 541-523-5000 gyllcons@eoni.com 

3 Travis Dever MPP Piping Scio, OR 541-817-2312 travis.dever@mpppiping.com 

4 Doug Parazoo MPP Piping Scio, OR 503-932-9671 doug.parazoo@mpppiping.com 

5 Eli Childs R6 Contracting Union, OR 541-910-9211 eli@r6contracting.com 

6 Lanee Lehne S2 Industrial Marcola, OR  541-632-02127 llehne@s2industrial.com 

7 Nate Rudder Granite Construction Hermiston, OR 509-975-1551 nathan.rudder@gcinc.com 

8 Maime Lipe Apex Mechanical Battle Ground, WA 360-666-8735 estimating@apexmechanical.org 

9 Aaron Romer All Phase Electrical La Grande, OR 541-963-3000 allphase_electrical@frontier.com 

10 Joe Anderson Walter Plumbing La Grande, OR 541-975-1234 walter.plumbing@live.com 

11 Craig Walter Walter Plumbing La Grande, OR 541-975-1234 walter.plumbing@live.com 

12 Tanner Jarvis Jarvis Mechanical La Grande, OR 541-480-5993 tanner@jarvismech.com 

13 Jarod Teeter MBGC La Grande, OR 541-910-0887 jteeter@mikebeckergc.com 

14 Matt Majino ES Constant Troutdale, OR 971-712-3306 matthew@esconstant.com 

15 Ron Rieman  Boyter Brothers Vancouver, WA 360-844-0591 ron@boyterbrothers.com 

16 John Tapani JRT Mechanical Battle Ground, WA 360-666-0330 johnT@JRTmechanical.com 

17 Darrell Johnson  S2 Industrial Marcola, OR  541-915-7350 djohnson@s2industrial.com 


